
  1

 

 

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT  DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

$900,000.00      08/20/09 (Council) – Professional Services Agreement for the design of a 

reconstructed storm drain system to alleviate flooding in this project area 

$19,917.00              12/22/09 Administrative Authority used for original Professional Services 

Agreement 

$281,675.00 07/29/10 (Proposed) Supplemental Amendment #2 for design and construction 

phase services 

 _____________________________________________________________________________ 

$1,201,592.00            Total Contract Authorization 

 

CONTRACT HISTORY 

 

AMOUNT    DATE -- DESCRIPTION 

$919,917.00 08/20/09 (Council) – Professional Services Agreement for the design of a 

reconstructed storm drain system to alleviate flooding in the East Bouldin – Euclid- 

Wilson project area.  

$ (20,740.00) 05/13/10 Supplemental Amendment #1 for change in the scope to the engineering 

services  removing the Final Design phase work activities in the Design phase. 

$281,675.00 07/29/10 (Proposed) – Supplemental Amendment #2 to the Professional Services 

Agreement for additional engineering services for the Completion of the Design 

Phase,  and for the Construction Phase Engineering Services. 

________________________________________________________________________________ 

$1,180,852.00  Total Contract Expenditures 
 

 


